
  

 
(18)

CDSL
Your Depository

CDSL

Khandwala Securities Limited

G-II, Ground Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai  400021

Tel.: 91-22-4076 7373 Fax : 91-22-4076 7377

Email : compliance@kslindia.com, Website : www.kslindia.com

SEBI DP Regn.  No. IN-DP-55-2015, CDSL DP ID -12081000

DP Scheme

Notes

1. For availing 'Easiest' facility of CDSL, the charges as levied by CDSL would be collected from clients at actual.

2. GST, education cess and other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per the prevailing 
rates.

3. We reserve the rights to change / add charges with 30 days prior notice.

4. All payments should be in favour of "Khandwala Securities Limited.”

I/We have read the understood the “ Schedule of Charges” prescribed above and agree to abide by the same.

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

Debit Instruction 
from the account

Demat

Dematerialisation

Rematerialisation

Pledge

Creation/closure 
/Invocation

Defreeze

 DIS Book issue INR 100/-

Account Category

Annual Maintenance
Charge

INDIVIDUAL (NRI) CORPORATE

 Free  Free  INR 999/-

INDIVIDUAL

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

SLBM INR 100/- or 0.02% whichever is highest

INR 25/-

  

 
(18)

CDSL
Your Depository

CDSL

Khandwala Securities Limited

G-II, Ground Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai  400021

Tel.: 91-22-4076 7373 Fax : 91-22-4076 7377

Email : compliance@kslindia.com, Website : www.kslindia.com

SEBI DP Regn.  No. IN-DP-55-2015, CDSL DP ID -12081000

DP Scheme

Notes

1. For availing 'Easiest' facility of CDSL, the charges as levied by CDSL would be collected from clients at actual.

2. GST, education cess and other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per the prevailing 
rates.

3. We reserve the rights to change / add charges with 30 days prior notice.

4. All payments should be in favour of "Khandwala Securities Limited.”

I/We have read the understood the “ Schedule of Charges” prescribed above and agree to abide by the same.

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

Debit Instruction 
from the account

Demat

Dematerialisation

Rematerialisation

Pledge

Creation/closure 
/Invocation

Defreeze

 DIS Book issue INR 100/-

ONE TIME PLAN UPFRONT

Account Category

Annual Maintenance
Charge

INDIVIDUAL (NRI) CORPORATE

 Free  Free  Free

INDIVIDUAL

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

SLBM INR 100/- or 0.02% whichever is highest

INR 25/-

 KSL BSDA TARIFF

 DP BSDA TARIFF SHEET-2025


	Page 1



